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 Type Vehicle
built from  

(YOM

Length / Wheelbase (mm) Door Item No.

short medium long right left 600 mm 900 mm 1,100 mm

V710
Ford Custom / 
Volkswagen Transporter

2024
L1 

3,100
L2

3,500
x x 10026488 10026489 -

V362 Ford Custom (until 2024) 2012
L1

2,933
x x 10025886 - -

V362 Ford Custom / Hybrid (until 2024) 2012
L2

3,300
x x 10025886 10025887 -

F7 Ford Transit 2013
L2

3,300
L3

3,750
x x 10025902 10025903 10025904

F7 Ford E-Transit 2022
L2

3,300
L3

3,750
x x 10025907 10025908 10025909

906-907 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter (RWD) 2013
Short
3,250

x x 10026405 10025892 -

906-907 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter (RDW) 2013
Standard

3,665
Long
4,325

Extra Long
4,325

x x 10026405 10025892 10025893

447
Mercedes-Benz Vito / 
Mercedes-Benz V-Class

2015
L1

3,200
L2

3,430
x 10025894 10025895 -

Volkswagen T6 2015
L1

3,003
L2

3,403
x 10025877 10025878 -

Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE

2017
L3

3,640
L4

4,490
L5

4,490
x 10025896 10025897 10025898

Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE (FWD)

2017
L3

3,640
L4

4,490
L5

4,490
x - - 10025899

Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE (RWD)

2017
L3

3,640
L4

4,490
L5

4,490
x - - 10025900

K9

Citroën Berlingo /  
Fiat Doblò /
Opel Combo /
Peugeot Rifter /
Toyota Proace City

2019
L2

2,975
x x 10025901 - -

K0 / eK0

Citroën SpaceTourer / 
Fiat Scudo
Opel Zafira /
Peugeot Traveller /
Toyota Proace

2019
L2

3,275
L3

3,275
x x 10025879 10025880 -

X250

Citroën Jumper / 
Fiat Ducato
Opel Movano /
Peugeot Boxer /
Toyota Proace Max

2021
L1

3,000
L2

3,450
L3

4,035
x x 10025881 10025882 10025883

Item No. Vehicle Type
Wheelbase Drive Step Depth 

(mm)
Step Width 

(mm)
Total Width 

(mm)
Weight 

(kg)short medium long RWD FWD

200924434
Ford Transit F7

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 15,0

200924435 x x x 190 1.460 1.475 13,4

200924436 Ford Transit Custom x x x 190 1.165 1.180 13,1

200924437 Volkswagen T5 / T6 x x x 190 1.165 1.180 9,5

200924438
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 
(from 2019)

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 14,5

200924439 x x 190 1.165 1.180 13,6

200924440
Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE

x x x x 190 1.460 1.475 13,6

200924441
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 
(until 2019)

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 14,5

200924442 x x 190 1.165 1.180 13,6

200924443
Citroën Jumper /
Fiat Ducato /
Peugeot Boxer

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 9,5

200939292 Maxus eDELIVER 9 x x 190 1.460 1.475 18,0

Fixed Step

SmartStep - Electric Step
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SmartStep - Electric Step

The fully electric step is mounted under the vehicle at the side door. When opening the sliding door, the step extends 

automatically and retracts again when the door is closed. A signal lamp on the dashboard indicates whether the 

electric step is in use or not.

Fixed Step

This high-quality step not only impresses visually, but also technically. Thanks to the aluminium tread, the fixed step 

has a very low weight and is therefore considerably lighter than comparable steps. The step is mounted on the side 

entry under the vehicle. Installation does not require any further approval by an expert.

SPECIFICATION

» Lightweight aluminium tread with
anodised surface

» Non-slip surface

» Robust construction

» Easy to install

» No electrical connection
needed

» Complies with DIN 75078 and
covers 70 % of the vehicle
entrance area

» Step with General Operating Permit
(ABE), installation without further
approval by an expert

TECHNICAL DATA

» Mounting on the side entry

» Material: Aluminium, anodised

» Slip resistance: R11

» Load capacity: 150 kg

» Availability: See overview table

SPECIFICATION

» Fully automatic step - operated by 
opening/closing the sliding door

» Powerful motor

» Compact, robust design

» Anti-slip surface

» High-quality processing, absolutely 
weatherproof

» Visual warning signal (dashboard) 
when step is extended

» Pinch protection - step stops in the 
event of an obstacle

» No modification to the vehicle body 
necessary

» Complies with DIN 75078 and 
covers 70 % of the vehicle 
entrance area

TECHNICAL DATA

» Mounting on the side entry

» Material: Stainless steel

» Slip resistance: R11

» Load capacity: 250 kg

» Width/Weight: 600 mm / approx. 23 kg  
900 mm / approx. 27 kg 
1,100 mm / approx. 32 kg

» Deploying/Stowing: Approx. 2 sec

» Operating voltage:	 12 V (splash-proof motor/ 
protection class IP66)

» Operation:	 Fully electric by opening/closing of  
the side door

» EMC tested according to EU regulations

» Availability: See overview table



SmartStep - Electric Step

The fully electric step is mounted under the vehicle at the side door. When opening the sliding door, the step extends 

automatically and retracts again when the door is closed. A signal lamp on the dashboard indicates whether the 

electric step is in use or not.

Fixed Step

This high-quality step not only impresses visually, but also technically. Thanks to the aluminium tread, the fixed step 

has a very low weight and is therefore considerably lighter than comparable steps. The step is mounted on the side 

entry under the vehicle. Installation does not require any further approval by an expert.

SPECIFICATION

	» Lightweight aluminium tread with 
anodised surface

	» Non-slip surface

	» Robust construction

	» Easy to install

	» No electrical connection  
needed

	» Complies with DIN 75078 and 
covers 70 % of the vehicle 
entrance area

	» Step with General Operating Permit 
(ABE), installation without further 
approval by an expert

TECHNICAL DATA

	» Mounting on the side entry

	» Material: Aluminium, anodised

	» Slip resistance: R11

	» Load capacity: 150 kg

	» Availability: See overview table

SPECIFICATION

	» Fully automatic step - operated by 
opening/closing the sliding door

	» Powerful motor

	» Compact, robust design

	» Anti-slip surface

	» High-quality processing, absolutely 
weatherproof

	» Visual warning signal (dashboard) 
when step is extended

	» Pinch protection - step stops in the 
event of an obstacle

	» No modification to the vehicle body 
necessary

	» Complies with DIN 75078 and 
covers 70 % of the vehicle 
entrance area

TECHNICAL DATA

	» Mounting on the side entry

	» Material: Stainless steel

	» Slip resistance: R11

	» Load capacity: 250 kg

	» Width/Weight:	 600 mm / approx. 23 kg  
	 900 mm / approx. 27 kg 
	 1,100 mm / approx. 32 kg

	» Deploying/Stowing: Approx. 2 sec

	» Operating voltage:	 12 V (splash-proof motor/ 
	 protection class IP66)

	» Operation:	 Fully electric by opening/closing of  
	 the side door

	» EMC tested according to EU regulations

	» Availability: See overview table
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 Type Vehicle
built from  

(YOM

Length / Wheelbase (mm) Door Item No.

short medium long right left 600 mm 900 mm 1,100 mm

V710
Ford Custom / 
Volkswagen Transporter

2024
L1 

3,100
L2

3,500
x x 10026488 10026489 -

V362 Ford Custom (until 2024) 2012
L1

2,933
x x 10025886 - -

V362 Ford Custom / Hybrid (until 2024) 2012
L2

3,300
x x 10025886 10025887 -

F7 Ford Transit 2013
L2

3,300
L3

3,750
x x 10025902 10025903 10025904

F7 Ford E-Transit 2022
L2

3,300
L3

3,750
x x 10025907 10025908 10025909

906-907 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter (RWD) 2013
Short
3,250

x x 10026405 10025892 -

906-907 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter (RDW) 2013
Standard

3,665
Long
4,325

Extra Long
4,325

x x 10026405 10025892 10025893

447
Mercedes-Benz Vito /  
Mercedes-Benz V-Class

2015
L1

3,200
L2

3,430
x 10025894 10025895 -

Volkswagen T6 2015
L1

3,003
L2

3,403
x 10025877 10025878 -

Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE

2017
L3

3,640
L4

4,490
L5

4,490
x 10025896 10025897 10025898

Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE (FWD)

2017
L3

3,640
L4

4,490
L5

4,490
x - - 10025899

Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE (RWD)

2017
L3

3,640
L4

4,490
L5

4,490
x - - 10025900

K9

Citroën Berlingo /  
Fiat Doblò /
Opel Combo /
Peugeot Rifter /
Toyota Proace City

2019
L2

2,975
x x 10025901 - -

K0 / eK0

Citroën SpaceTourer / 
Fiat Scudo
Opel Zafira /
Peugeot Traveller /
Toyota Proace

2019
L2

3,275
L3

3,275
x x 10025879 10025880 -

X250

Citroën Jumper / 
Fiat Ducato
Opel Movano /
Peugeot Boxer /
Toyota Proace Max

2021
L1

3,000
L2

3,450
L3

4,035
x x 10025881 10025882 10025883

Item No. Vehicle Type
Wheelbase Drive Step Depth 

(mm)
Step Width 

(mm)
Total Width 

(mm)
Weight  

(kg)short medium long RWD FWD

200924434
Ford Transit F7

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 15,0

200924435 x x x 190 1.460 1.475 13,4

200924436 Ford Transit Custom x x x 190 1.165 1.180 13,1

200924437 Volkswagen T5 / T6 x x x 190 1.165 1.180 9,5

200924438
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 
(from 2019)

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 14,5

200924439 x x 190 1.165 1.180 13,6

200924440
Volkswagen Crafter / 
MAN TGE

x x x x 190 1.460 1.475 13,6

200924441
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 
(until 2019)

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 14,5

200924442 x x 190 1.165 1.180 13,6

200924443
Citroën Jumper /
Fiat Ducato /
Peugeot Boxer

x x x 190 1.460 1.475 9,5

200939292 Maxus eDELIVER 9 x x 190 1.460 1.475 18,0

Fixed Step

SmartStep - Electric Step


